AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 408 MANKOWSKI D. - . 138496 PO.5-#402 PURTAK M. - vop11e  PO.9-#421 STECKIM. - . voaom
1 1:45.137 14:04:26.637 1 1:43.500 14:04:49.616 1 1:47.417 14:04:24.792
2 1:42.642 14:06:09.279 2 1:42.391 14:06:32.007 2 1:47.853 14:06:12.645
3 1:39.324 14:07:48.603 3 1:42.621 14:08:14.628 3 1:47.779 14:08:00.424
4 1:41.105 14:09:29.708 4 1:42.866 14:09:57.494 4 1:44.071 14:09:44.495
5 1:38.479 14:11:08.187 5 1:44.005 14:11:41.499 5 1:44.402 14:11:28.897
6 1:42.239 14:12:50.426 6 1:41.682 14:13:23.181 6 1:43.944 14:13:12.841
7 1:40.156 14:14:30.582 7 1:40.595 14:15:03.776 7 1:43.607 14:14:56.448
8 1:39.540 14:16:10.122 8 1:43.083 14:16:46.859 8 1:43.400 14:16:39.848
9 1:38.701 14:17:48.823 9 1:41.027 14:18:27.886 9 1:54.232 14:18:34.080
Po. 2 - # 443 DOMALEWSKI M. - . + 00565 Po.6- #440 MURAWSKIT. - . v o9 3c, Po.10-#438 WOICIECHT. - 08308
1 1:39.562 14:05:37.120 1 1:44.175 14:05:58.883 1 1:59.651 14:05:24.838
2 1:39.547 14:07:16.667 2 1:41.627 14:07:40.510 2 2:04.483 14:07:29.321
3 1:39.074 14:08:55.741 3 1:40.840 14:09:21.350 3 1:43.682 14:09:13.003
4 1:39.274 14:10:35.015 4 1:42.097 14:11:03.447 4 1:46.787 14:10:59.790
5 1:41.187 14:12:16.202 5 1:43.590 14:12:47.037 5 1:44.802 14:12:44.592
6 1:40.335 14:13:56.537 6 1:41.486 14:14:28.523 6 2:12.447 14:14:57.039
7 1:40.358 14:15:36.895
- Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 431 MIERZWINSKI £. - . +03.403 Po.11-#404 MAJEWSKIT. - . 406,024
Po. 3 - # 442 SCHEFFLER M. - . + 00 8ta 1 1:44.616 14:04:51.249 1 1:44.503 14:05:04.209
1 1:42.382 14:05:07.599 2 1:41.882 14:06:33.131 2 1:45.537 14:06:49.746
2 1:41.482 14:06:49.081 3 1:44.475 14:08:17.606 3 1:48.049 14:08:37.795
3 1:40.174 14:08:29.255 4 1:42.527 14:10:00.133 4 2:25.372 14:11:03.167
4 1:39.333 14:10:08.588 5 1:43.774 14:11:43.907 5 1:46.868 14:12:50.035
5 1:41.057 14:11:49.645 6 1:44.743 14:13:28.650 6 1:50.872 14:14:40.907
6 1:58.279 14:13:47.924 7 1:42.532 14:15:11.182
8 1:59.754 14:17:10.936  Po. 12 - #530 SKOCZYLAS M. - t06113
Po. 4 - # 409 WOJDYLLO G. -. + g'if;;;t 1 1:45.582 14:08:19.462
1 1:43.692 14:06:06.879  Po. 8 - # 441 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . . g'f :351‘ 2 1:45.082 14:10:04.544
2 1:41.329 14:07:48.208 1 1:43.935 14:04:19.264 3 1:45.049 14:11:49.593
3 1:42.700 14:09:30.908 2 1:44.429 14:06:03.693 4 1:45.421 14:13:35.014
4 1:41.932 14:11:12.840 3 1:42.880 14:07:46.573 5 1:44.592 14:15:19.606
5 1:40.331 14:12:53.171 4 1:42.925 14:09:29.498 6 1:44.809 14:17:04.415
6 1:51.670 14:14:44.841 5 1:53.858 14:11:23.356

Fastest lap: 1:38.479

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . -09- g 11-
Po. 13 - # 430 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . . 0|6 72'52 3 1:45.754 14:09:53.268 3 1:48.652 14:11:44.581
1 1:50.566 14:06:09.292 4 1:47.576 14:11:40.844 4 1:49.675 14:13:34.256
2 1:47.912 14:07:57.204 5 1:46.901 14:13:27.745 5 1:52.511 14:15:26.767
3 1:45.221 14:09:42.425 6 1:49.144 14:15:16.889
Diff. First
4 1:46.044 14:11:28.469 Po. 22 - #433 KAMROWSKIP. - . +09.386
Diff. First . e
5 2:14.657 14:13:43.126  Po. 18- # 449 OLSZEWSKIA. - . +07.444 1 1:52.435 14:06:10.227
1 1:48.662 14:05:02.348 2 1:50.714 14:08:00.941
Diff. First . 06 . .09-
Po. 14 - # 426 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . . 0'7.0(';57 2 1:46.975 14:06:49.323 3 1:50.012 14:09:50.953
1 1:47.028 14:06:21.778 3 1:46.262 14:08:35.585 4 1:50.103 14:11:41.056
2 1:46.684 14:08:08.462 4 1:46.732 14:10:22.317 5 1:48.756 14:13:29.812
3 1:46.183 14:09:54.645 5 1:45.923 14:12:08.240 6 1:47.865 14:15:17.677
4 1:47.071 14:11:41.716 6 1:54.071 14:14:02.311 7 1:48.565 14:17:06.242
5 1:46.610 14:13:28.326
z Diff. First Diff. First
6 1:45.486 14:15:13.812  Po-19 - #416 LESNIAKG. - . +07.629 P0.23-#505tADNIAKL. -. +09.443
7 1.58.224 14:17:12.036 1 1:48.027 14:05:07.697 1 1:52.094 14:04:28.522
2 1:46.755 14:06:54.452 2 1:50.182 14:06:18.704
Diff. First . .08, o N
Po. 15 - # 417 GRABOWSKI P. - . R 0'7.0:'{53 3 1:46.738 14:08:41.190 3 1:51.516 14:08:10.220
1 1:46.440 14:05:08.029 4 1:46.108 14:10:27.298 4 1:50.764 14:10:00.984
2 1:46.520 14:06:54.549 5 1:48.944 14:12:16.242 5 1:51.793 14:11:52.777
3 1:45.492 14:08:40.041 6 1:47.933 14:14:04.175 6 2:08.254 14:14:01.031
4 1:45.810 14:10:25.851 7 1:47.906 14:15:52.081 7 2:25.342 14:16:26.373
5 1:47.375 14:12:13.226 8 1:53.033 14:17:45.114 8 1:47.922 14:18:14.295
6 1:51.456 14:14:04.682
Diff. First Diff. First
7 1:47.437 14:15:52.119  Po. 20 - # 418 JAKUBOWSKIJ. - . +07.731 Po. 24 - # 413 GAWRYSIAK A. - +09.574
3 1:52.021 14:17:44.140 1 1:47.668 14:05:07.364 1 1:48.530 14:06:14.645
2 1:46.268 14:06:53.632 2 1:48.053 14:08:02.698
Diff. Fi . -08- g .09-
Po. 16 - # 448 MACIEWICZ M. - . . 0'7 0;;‘ 3 1:46.210 14:08:39.842 3 1:49.570 14:09:52.268
1 1:46.272 14:04:58.894 4 1:46.312 14:10:26.154 4 1:50.401 14:11:42.669
2 1:45.542 14:06:44.436 5 1:49.421 14:12:15.575 5 2:02.674 14:13:45.343
3 1:45.510 14:08:29.946 6 1:47.643 14:14:03.218
4 1:45.582 14:10:15.528 7 1:47.989 14:15:51.207
5 1:50.299 14:12:05.827 8 1:52.423 14:17:43.630
Dift FISt  po, 21 - # 419 SEREMENT Z o
Po. 17 - # 410 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . +07.275 0.21- s +09.094
1 1:46.820 14:06:21.238 1 3:18.354 14:08:08.356
2 1:46.276 14:08:07.514 2 1:47.573 14:09:55.929

Fastest lap: 1:38.479

RIDGESTONE
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Speed Doau

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First g 17 . \OA-
Po. 25 - # 439 KASZA K. - . . 0'9.8'1“5 7 1:48.762 14:17:13.072 1 1:51.800 14:04:30.304
1 1:50.152 14:06:29.078 2 1:51.249 14:06:21.553
Diff. First
2 1:49.439 14:08:18.517  PO. 29 - # 434 NOWASIELSKI P. - . +10.521 3 1:51.020 14:08:12.573
3 1:48.294 14:10:06.811 1 1:52.074 14:04:20.700 4 1:52.686 14:10:05.259
4 1:48.607 14:11:55.418 2 1:50.589 14:06:11.289 5 1:51.105 14:11:56.364
5 1:48.854 14:13:44.272 3 1:54.668 14:08:05.957 6 1:52.262 14:13:48.626
6 1:48.345 14:15:32.617 4 1:49.408 14:09:55.365 7 1:51.325 14:15:39.951
7 1:59.840 14:17:32.457 5 1:49.000 14:11:44.365 8 2:06.365 14:17:46.316
6 2:09.475 14:13:53.840
. . Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 436 ZURAWINSKI K. - . 409974 Po. 34 - #412 DZWONEKK. - . +33.397
- Diff. First
a e 12:00:23.142  Po. 30 - # 447 BANASZEK ). - . +10.947 1 5:02.816 14:10:22.267
) 1:49.292 14:06:12.434 1 1:54.532 14:05:23.268 2 2:11.876 14:12:34.143
3 1.49.618 14:08:02.052 2 1:53.842 14:07:17.110
4 1:49.297 14:09:51.349 3 1:51.582 14:09:08.692
s 150118 1411141467 4 1:50.804 14:10:59.496
6 1:51.342 14:13:32.809 5 1:51.697 14:12:51.193
; 150,402 1411523211 6 1:51.177 14:14:42.370
8 1:48.453 14:17:11.664 7 1:50.692 14:16:33.062
8 1:49.426 14:18:22.488
. Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 444 CZYZKOWSKI J. - . +10.103
- Diff. First
1 1:49.911 14:05:25.359  Po.31-#420 CZAJAJ. -. +11.544
5 152,707 14:07:18.066 1 1:51.286 14:05:12.888
3 151992 14:09:10.058 2 1:50.023 14:07:02.911
. 1.53.369 14:11:03.427 3 1:50.204 14:08:53.115
5 1:49.311 14:12:52.738 g 202l WD)
6 1:49.419 14:14:42.157
Po. 32 - # 401 KEPINSKI M. - piff. First
7 1:52.589 14:16:34.746 : C +11.727
1 1:53.103 14:06:09.259
8 1:48.582 14:18:23.328
2 1:50.986 14:08:00.245
Diff. First 3 1:50.206 14:09:50.451
Po.28 - # 432 KUCAM. - . +10.283
1 1:51.201 14:04:30.697 g L2280 L L SUeol
5 150,343 14:06:21.040 5 1:51.677 14:13:32.368
3 1.48.884 14:08:09.924 6 1:50.626 14:15:22.994
4 3:35.668 14:11:45.592 7 1:52.198 14:17:15.192
5 1:49.131 14:13:34.723
Po. 33 - # 445 MAJEWSKI M. - DIt Frst
6 1:49.587 14:15:24.310 : C +12.541
Fastest lap: 1:38.479
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